DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
October, 2025 − Rev. 17
1 Publication Order Number:
MBRD620CT/D
Switch-mode
Power Rectifiers

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MBRD620CTT4G
DPAK3
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MBRD640CTT4G 2500 / Tape & Reel
MBRD650CTT4G 2500 / Tape & Reel
MBRD660CTT4G 2500 / Tape & Reel
SBRV660VCTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
SNRVBD660CTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* NRVBD and SBRV Prefixes for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q101
Qualified and PPAP Capable.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
MBRD620CT,  NRVBD620VCT, SBRV620CT Series
6
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date